Room

Bass Series
Lower Niagara Bass Tactics from an Expert

Flipping & Pitching Bass Techniques from a
Pro

Tips & Techniques for Buffalo Harbor Bass

Bass Drop Shot Techniques and Rigging Soft
Plastics from a Pro

Lake Erie Smallmouth Seasonal Tactics

Breaking down a new Bass Body of Water
and "Go To" baits to use from a Pro

Proper Catch & Release Tactics for
Smallmouth Bass

Bass Fishing Dock techniques for small lakes

Spinner Bait Fishing and Advanced Bass
Techniques from a Pro

Finding Bass in new Waters

Spring Bass Fishing around the Buffalo
Harbor

Day

Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Time

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Instructor

Frank Campbell

Brad Knight

Scott Callen

Billy McDonald

Brad Brodnicki

John Murray

Joe Fonazi

Justin Warriner

Mark Menendez

Scott Gauld

Andrew Full



