Room	Bass Series	Day	Time	Instructor
7	Lower Niagara Bass Tactics from an Expert	Friday	3:00 PM	Frank Campbell
7	Flipping & Pitching Bass Techniques from a Pro	Friday	5:00 PM	Brad Knight
7	Tips & Techniques for Buffalo Harbor Bass	Friday	7:00 PM	Scott Callen
7	Bass Drop Shot Techniques and Rigging Soft Plastics from a Pro	Saturday	10:00 AM	Billy McDonald
7	Lake Erie Smallmouth Seasonal Tactics	Saturday	12:00 PM	Brad Brodnicki
7	Breaking down a new Bass Body of Water and "Go To" baits to use from a Pro	Saturday	2:00 PM	John Murray
7	Proper Catch & Release Tactics for Smallmouth Bass	Saturday	4:00 PM	Joe Fonzi
7	Bass Fishing Dock techniques for small lakes	Saturday	6:00 PM	Justin Warriner
7	Spinner Bait Fishing and Advanced Bass Techniques from a Pro	Sunday	10:00 AM	Mark Menendez
7	Finding Bass in new Waters	Sunday	12:00 PM	Scott Gauld
7	Spring Bass Fishing around the Buffalo Harbor	Sunday	2:00 PM	Andrew Full